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Previous close
$71.59

52W low
$26.13

Volume
1.78M

3M

1Y 5Y

Open
$71.59

52W high
$71.67

Expense ratio
0.35

Today’s high
$71.62

1Y
162.81%

Div yield
0.77%

+24.7%

Today's low
$70.63

5Y
16.01%

Dividend
0.54


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF/Other
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Sector breakdown

Consumer Cyclicals 61.41%  Industrials 37.16%

Healthcare 0.00%

Allocations

Whirlpool Corporation

PulteGroup, Inc

Masco Corporation

Carrier Global Corporation

Trex Company, Inc

Lennox International Inc

NVR, Inc

Trane Technologies plc

D.R. Horton, Inc

Fortune Brands Home & Security,...

Consumer Defensive 1.43%  Utilities 0.00%

4.47%

4.34%

418%

4.18%

416%

415%

415%

4.11%

410%

4.09%

Show more
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About S&P Homebuilders SPDR ETF

SPDR S&P Homebuilders ETF (the Fund) seeks to closely match the returns and characteristics of the S&P
Homebuilders Select Industry Index. The S&P Homebuilders Select Industry Index represents the homebuilding
sub-industry portion of the S&P Total Markets Index. The S&P TMI tracks all the United States common stocks
listed on the New York Stock Exchange, American Stock Exchange, National Association of Securities Dealers
Automated Quotation (NASDAQ) National Market and NASDAQ Small Cap exchanges.

The Homebuilders Index is a modified equal weight index. The Fund invests in substantially all of the securities
represented in the Index in approximately the same proportions as the Index. In addition, the Fund may investin
equity securities that are notincluded in the Index, cash and cash equivalents or money market instruments, such
as repurchase agreements and money market funds (including money market funds advised by SSgA Funds
Management, Inc. the investment adviser to the Fund. .



