

S&P Homebuilders SPDR ETF NYSEARCA: XHB

\$71.59 +1.22 (3 Apr)



Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$71.59	\$71.59	\$71.62	\$70.63
52W low	52W high	1Y	5Y
\$26.13	\$71.67	162.81 %	16.01 %
Volume 1.78M	Expense ratio 0.35	Div yield 0.77 %	Dividend 0.54



Sector breakdown

Consumer Cyclicals 61.41%	Industrials 37.16%	Consumer Defensive 1.43%	Utilities 0.00%
Healthcare 0.00%			

Allocations

Whirlpool Corporation	4.47%
PulteGroup, Inc	4.34%
Masco Corporation	4.18%
Carrier Global Corporation	4.18%
Trex Company, Inc	4.16%
Lennox International Inc	4.15%
NVR, Inc	4.15%
Trane Technologies plc	4.11%
D.R. Horton, Inc	4.10%
Fortune Brands Home & Security,	4.09%

Show more

About S&P Homebuilders SPDR ETF

SPDR S&P Homebuilders ETF (the Fund) seeks to closely match the returns and characteristics of the S&P Homebuilders Select Industry Index. The S&P Homebuilders Select Industry Index represents the homebuilding sub-industry portion of the S&P Total Markets Index. The S&P TMI tracks all the United States common stocks listed on the New York Stock Exchange, American Stock Exchange, National Association of Securities Dealers Automated Quotation (NASDAQ) National Market and NASDAQ Small Cap exchanges.

The Homebuilders Index is a modified equal weight index. The Fund invests in substantially all of the securities represented in the Index in approximately the same proportions as the Index. In addition, the Fund may invest in equity securities that are not included in the Index, cash and cash equivalents or money market instruments, such as repurchase agreements and money market funds (including money market funds advised by SSgA Funds Management, Inc. the investment adviser to the Fund. .